
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

321 

75 

83 

8 

55 

86 

66 

46 

43 

12 

56 

79 

666 

18 

13 

4 

11 

Name 

David BOŽIČ 

Domen SIMONIČ 

Matej BUH 

Mišel Radin MAČUKAT 

Simon SODNIK 

Benjamin PAPEŽ 

Drago HLAD 

Matjaž GROŠELJ 

Milan BARIČ 

Matevž FABJAN 

Jože PADOVEC 

Danijel LEBAN 

Neno MAHMUTOVIĆ 

Erik PAJTNAR 

Žiga PUC 

Dejan HORVAT 

Borut HOHLER 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

6 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

13:08.403 

13:23.277 

13:32.223 

13:32.413 

13:35.777 

13:36.804 

13:37.493 

13:38.534 

14:01.793 

14:15.409 

14:29.400 

14:40.368 

13:11.420 

11:55.368 

10:03.834 

5:13.175 

7:42.021 

Diff 

14.874 

23.820 

24.010 

27.374 

28.401 

29.090 

30.131 

53.390 

1:07.006 

1:20.997 

1:31.965 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

14.874 

8.946 

0.190 

3.364 

1.027 

0.689 

1.041 

23.259 

13.616 

13.991 

10.968 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:36.379 

1:38.653 

1:39.154 

1:39.280 

1:39.702 

1:40.163 

1:39.321 

1:39.289 

1:42.358 

1:43.450 

1:46.138 

1:48.379 

1:50.824 

1:40.049 

1:38.854 

1:42.027 

1:52.852 

Best Speed 

155,685 

152,097 

151,328 

151,136 

150,496 

149,804 

151,074 

151,122 

146,591 

145,044 

141,371 

138,447 

135,393 

149,975 

151,787 

147,067 

132,960 

Make 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR

Honda CBR 1000 RR

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Ducati 1098 

Honda CBR 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

Honda CBR 1000 

Aprilia RSV4 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

14.874 

Avg. Speed 

152,255 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.379 

Best Speed 

155,685 

Best Lap by 

321 - David BOŽIČ 

Printed: 3.5.2014. 15:33:03 
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10. SLOVENSKI DAN 2014. 
ŠD SORA 

Race - do 1000 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:14:47 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

3.5.2014. 15:05 


